
Name Surname Name of Organisation Email Address

David Chebii Afreximbank dchebii@afreximbank.com
Zakary Muchai Afreximbank zmuchai@afreximbank.com

Jane Masilela African Development Bank j.masilela@afdb.org
Mamadou Sakho African Development Bank m.s.sakho@afdb.org
Rokhaya Diop Diallo African Development Bank r.diop@afdb.org

Anthea Alka Gabriel Asian Development Bank (ADB) agabriel@adb.org
George Rublee Asian Development Bank (ADB) grublee@adb.org

Michael Fegelein Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank miolfegelein@gmail.com

Denis Duelz BIO-Invest denis.duelz@bio-invest.be
Thomas Deca BIO-Invest thomas.deca@bio-invest.be

Alexander Mostovoy Black Sea Trade and Development Bank - BSTDB amostovoy@bstdb.org
Dragos Paul Ungureanu Black Sea Trade and Development Bank - BSTDB dungureanu@bstdb.org
Nikolaos Kinalis Black Sea Trade and Development Bank - BSTDB nkinalis@bstdb.org

Matthew Cumming British International Investment - BII mattcumming@live.co.za
Reinier Alexander Douque British International Investment - BII rdouque@bii.co.uk
Vincent Hakyemez British International Investment - BII VHakyemez@bii.co.uk

Craig Hunter Chubb craig.hunter@chubb.com

Sandra Wegmann DEG sandra.wegmann@deginvest.de
Ulrich Mueller Gaude DEG mg@deginvest.de

Avin Hurrienarain Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) avinh@dbsa.org
Beauty Kgobe Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) beautyk@dbsa.org
Bruce Berry Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) bruce@dbsa.org
Candace Abrahams Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) candacea@dbsa.org
Carina Oosthuizen Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) carinao@dbsa.org
Celia van Niekerk Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) celiav@dbsa.org
Izak Aucamp Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) izaka@dbsa.org
Katlego Mabiletsa Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) katlegom@dbsa.org
Keitumetse Dikolomela-Mafa Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) KeitumetseD@dbsa.org
Mpho Kubelo Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) MphoK2@dbsa.org
Nkosenye Ndlovu Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) NkosenyeN@dbsa.org
Nungo Makhuvha Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) nungom@dbsa.org
Rajeshri Mimi Maharaj Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) mimim@dbsa.org
Randhir Balgobind Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) randhirb@dbsa.org
Refilwe Mohaswa Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) refilwem@dbsa.org
Robert Dlamini Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) robertd@dbsa.org
Sibonile Moyo Development Bank of Southern Africa (DBSA) Sibonilem@dbsa.org

Ilir Fani EBRD (European Bank for Reconstruction and Development) fanii@ebrd.com
Steffen Pohl EBRD (European Bank for Reconstruction and Development) pohls@ebrd.com

Alexandra Oliveira-Jones European Investment Bank (EIB) a.jones@eib.org
Antoine Vigier European Investment Bank (EIB) a.vigier@eib.org
Geoffroy van der Straeten European Investment Bank (EIB) g.vanderstraeten@eib.org
Luca Lazzaroli European Investment Bank (EIB) l.lazzaroli@eib.org
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Marcel Vogt Finnfund Plc marcel.vogt@finnfund.fi
Mikko Kuuskoski Finnfund Plc mikko.kuuskoski@finnfund.fi
Santtu Pöyhönen Finnfund Plc santtu.poyhonen@finnfund.fi
Sirpa Kaila Finnfund Plc sirpa.kaila@finnfund.fi

Frederik Kummersteiner FMO fkr@fmo.nl
Simon Herrmann FMO s.herrmann@fmo.nl

Dr Graeme Codrington Guest speaker - Tomorrow Today Global graeme@tomorrowtodayglobal.com

Marcelo Donelli IDB Invest (Inter-American Investment Corporation) mdonelli@iadb.org

Daniel Sadiki Industrial Development Corporation (IDC) daniels@idc.co.za
Mamorena Seane Industrial Development Corporation (IDC) mamorenas@idc.co.za
Michael Maseko Industrial Development Corporation (IDC) michaelm@idc.co.za
Mpho Mosweu Industrial Development Corporation (IDC) mphom@idc.co.za
Tshililo Makakabule Industrial Development Corporation (IDC) tshililom@idc.co.za

Bernard Amaning International Finance Corporation  (IFC) bamaning@ifc.org 
Jethro Goredema International Finance Corporation  (IFC) jgoredema@ifc.org
Paulo De Bolle International Finance Corporation  (IFC) pdebolle@ifc.org
Sin Foong Wong International Finance Corporation  (IFC) swong@ifc.org
Tinuade Benson Bergkvist International Finance Corporation  (IFC) tbenson@ifc.org
Xiaoying (Maggie) Wang International Finance Corporation  (IFC) Xwang32@ifc.org

Wolfgang Richter KfW Group wolfgang.richter@kfw.de

Muhammad Khan National Treasury Muhammad.Khan@treasury.gov.za

Marjo Harri Nordic Investment Bank marjo.harri@nib.int
Stephen Sturmer Nordic Investment Bank Stephen.Sturmer@nib.int

Xavier Lindet PROPARCO lindetx@proparco.fr

Marlo Chipunza Public Investment Corporation ("PIC") marlo.chipunza@pic.gov.za

Emma Whalley-Hands PwC emma.b.whalleyhands@pwc.com
Russell Isakow PwC russell.isakow@pwc.com

Oleg Ivaniychuk responsAbility investments AG oleg.ivaniychuk@responsability.com
Alieda Baig responsAbility Investments AG alieda.baig@responsability.com

Fredrik Linton Swedfund fredrik.linton@swedfund.se

Bernard Jurisic The OPEC Fund for International Development b.jurisic@opecfund.org

Jerome Swinscoe Tokio Marine HCC jswinscoe@tmhcc.com


